



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 08/11/2022

Prepared By : Susan Rodriguez

Solicitation No : CO-00551

Job # : 20-4528

Contract No : CO-00551-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box 2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : BPC East and West Sewershed Package 2

Time And Date : August 11, 2022 @ 11:00 am

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00551 - 1_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00551 - 2_INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$16.00	10	\$160.00	\$50.00	10	\$500.00
2	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS	SF	\$3.00	126	\$378.00	\$15.00	126	\$1,890.00
3	103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE	SF	\$15.00	738	\$11,070.00	\$6.50	738	\$4,797.00
4	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$60.00	10	\$600.00	\$100.00	10	\$1,000.00
5	502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	\$120.00	14	\$1,680.00	\$450.00	14	\$6,300.00
6	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING - SEGMENT 1	LS	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00
7	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING - SEGMENT 2	LS	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
8	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING - SEGMENT 5	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
9	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING - SEGMENT 6	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
10	530.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PORTABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	EA	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00	\$18,000.00	2	\$36,000.00
11	540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY EROSION, SEDIMENTATION AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION CONTROL	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00
12	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$150.00	26	\$3,900.00	\$215.00	26	\$5,590.00
13	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		24" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (ASTM F-679)(ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$850.00	26	\$22,100.00	\$780.00	26	\$20,280.00
14	851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXISTING MANHOLE ADJUSTMENTS	EA	\$4,500.00	4	\$18,000.00	\$4,500.00	4	\$18,000.00
15	SP853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE - TEE BASE FIBERGLASS MANHOLE, MITER (5' DIAMETER) (48" PIPE)	EA	\$170,000.00	1	\$170,000.00	\$125,000.00	1	\$125,000.00
16	SP853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE - TEE BASE FIBERGLASS MANHOLE, MITER (5' DIAMETER) (60" PIPE)	EA	\$180,000.00	3	\$540,000.00	\$168,000.00	3	\$504,000.00
17	SP853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE - TEE BASE FIBERGLASS MANHOLE, MITER (5' DIAMETER) (72" PIPE)	EA	\$235,000.00	2	\$470,000.00	\$165,000.00	2	\$330,000.00
18	SP853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE - TEE BASE FIBERGLASS MANHOLE, MITER (5' DIAMETER) (90" PIPE)	EA	\$340,000.00	2	\$680,000.00	\$195,000.00	2	\$390,000.00
19	858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, SADDLES, AND COLLARS	CY	\$600.00	17	\$10,200.00	\$2,210.00	17	\$37,570.00
20	SP864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING AND FLOW MANAGEMENT (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SEGMENT 1)	LS	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$180,000.00	1	\$180,000.00
21	SP864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING AND FLOW MANAGEMENT (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SEGMENT 2)	LS	\$650,000.00	1	\$650,000.00	\$900,000.00	1	\$900,000.00
22	SP864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING AND FLOW MANAGEMENT (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SEGMENT 3)	LS	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$140,000.00	1	\$140,000.00
23	SP864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING AND FLOW MANAGEMENT (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SEGMENT 4)	LS	\$1,060,000.00	1	\$1,060,000.00	\$1,700,000.00	1	\$1,700,000.00
24	SP865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING AND FLOW MANAGEMENT (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SEGMENT 5)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00
25	SP865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING AND FLOW MANAGEMENT (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (SEGMENT 6)	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00
26	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN POST TELEVISION INSPECTION (18" - 27")	LF	\$20.00	26	\$520.00	\$30.00	26	\$780.00
27	866A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXISTING SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (ALL DIAMETERS)	LF	\$40.00	5,390	\$215,600.00	\$50.00	5,390	\$269,500.00
28	SP901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER) (8") (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$1,500.00	23	\$34,500.00	\$510.00	23	\$11,730.00
29	SP901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER) (12") (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$950.00	41	\$38,950.00	\$340.00	41	\$13,940.00
30	SP901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER) (48") (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$490.00	1,112	\$544,880.00	\$577.00	1,112	\$641,624.00
31	SP901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER) (60") (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$670.00	2,350	\$1,574,500.00	\$830.00	2,350	\$1,950,500.00
32	SP901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER) (72") (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$870.00	691	\$601,170.00	\$910.00	691	\$628,810.00
33	SP901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER) (90") (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$1,200.00	1,173	\$1,407,600.00	\$1,679.00	1,173	\$1,969,467.00
34	910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REHAB EXISTING MANHOLE (UP TO 4' DIAMETER)	VF	\$500.00	27	\$13,500.00	\$1,600.00	27	\$43,200.00
35	1020	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		WATER MAIN BREAK/LEAKS REPAIR (16")	EA	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$16,500.00	1	\$16,500.00
36	1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIR (48") (6'-10' DEPTH)	EA	\$57,000.00	1	\$57,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00
37	1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE (ALL DEPTHS)	EA	\$110.00	1	\$110.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
38	3000	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HANDLING ASBESTOS CEMENT PIPE	LF	\$30.00	26	\$780.00	\$210.00	26	\$5,460.00
39	C21 (2)	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	\$20.00	1,040	\$20,800.00	\$7.00	1,040	\$7,280.00
40	C22 (1)	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CONCRETE COSA TRAIL	SY	\$100.00	82	\$8,200.00	\$60.00	82	\$4,920.00
41	102	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION AND REMOBILIZATION	EA	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
42	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION (MAXIMUM 10% OF ITEMS 1 TO 40)	LS	\$350,000.00	1	\$350,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	1	\$1,000,000.00
43	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY (MAXIMUM 5% OF ITEMS 1 TO 40)	LS	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$500,000.00	1	\$500,000.00
						Total		\$8,876,198.00			\$11,743,218.00
Calendar Days To Complete : 365						As Read		\$ 8,876,198.00			\$ 11,743,218.00